
 

SAN GIUSEPPE ELEMENTARI 2012 

CLASSIFICA AL TURNO 5 

Pos Pts ID T NAME Rtg PRtg Fed Buc1  BucT  ARO  

1 5.0 1 NC Bertolotto Pietro  1583 2233 
 

13.00  14.00  1433.00  

2 4.0 4 NC Bonuglia Gabriele  1496 1703 
 

15.00  16.50  1463.00  

3 4.0 3 NC Clerici Diego  1525 1648 
 

13.00  14.50  1408.40  

4 3.0 5 NC Bolognese Leonardo  1436 1522 
 

14.00  16.00  1449.60  

5 3.0 7 NC Spinelli Marco  1427 1527 
 

14.00  15.50  1455.00  

6 3.0 13 NC Pozzi Luigi  1400 1508 
 

13.50  15.00  1435.80  

7 3.0 10 NC Caremi Andrea  1406 1481 
 

11.50  12.00  1408.60  

8 3.0 9 NC Turati Greta  1407 1449 
 

10.50  12.00  1377.20  

9 3.0 15 NC Chilba Daria  1370 1499 
 

10.50  11.50  1427.00  

10 3.0 2 NC Menecola Pietro  1541 1440 
 

9.00  10.50  1368.20  

11 3.0 6 NC Simonetta Pedro  1430 1449 
 

8.50  10.00  1377.20  

12 2.5 8 NC Iodice Iacopo  1421 1398 
 

9.50  10.00  1398.20  

13 2.0 16 NC Galbiati Michele  1370 1352 
 

12.00  14.50  1424.20  

14 2.0 21 NC Scotti Eleonora  1283 1265 
 

12.00  13.50  1422.80  

15 2.0 12 NC Meroni Lorenzo  1400 1355 
 

12.00  12.50  1427.00  

16 2.0 19 NC Di Girolamo Francesc  1331 1218 
 

10.50  11.50  1394.80  

17 2.0 17 NC Truncellito Miriam  1367 1249 
 

10.00  11.00  1427.00  

18 2.0 14 NC Zaidane Imrane  1400 1194 
 

7.00  7.50  1389.80  

19 1.5 18 NC Santarone Mattia  1358 1232 
 

10.00  11.00  1380.80  

20 1.0 11 NC Barcella Asia  1400 1176 
 

11.00  12.50  1415.60  

21 1.0 20 NC Arnaboldi Alessandro  1322 607 
 

9.00  10.50  1389.80  
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SAN GIUSEPPE ELEMENTARI 2012 

TABELLONE AL TURNO 5 

ID T NAME Rtg Fed Pts 1 2 3 4 5 

1  NC  Bertolotto Pietro  1583 
 

5.0 +11  +10  +4  +7  +5  

2  NC  Menecola Pietro  1541 
 

3.0 -12  +8  -15  +17  +21  

3  NC  Clerici Diego  1525 
 

4.0 +13  +21  +5  -4  +7  

4  NC  Bonuglia Gabriele  1496 
 

4.0 +14  +9  -1  +3  +13  

5  NC  Bolognese Leonardo  1436 
 

3.0 +15  +12  -3  +16  -1  

6  NC  Simonetta Pedro  1430 
 

3.0 -16  +18  -7  +19  +12  

7  NC  Spinelli Marco  1427 
 

3.0 +17  +16  +6  -1  -3  

8  NC  Iodice Iacopo  1421 
 

2.5 =18  -2  -13  +20  +16  

9  NC  Turati Greta  1407 
 

3.0 +19  -4  -16  +21  +10  

10  NC  Caremi Andrea  1406 
 

3.0 +20  -1  +19  +12  -9  

11  NC  Barcella Asia  1400 
 

1.0 -1  -15  +14  -18  -17  

12  NC  Meroni Lorenzo  1400 
 

2.0 +2  -5  +20  -10  -6  

13  NC  Pozzi Luigi  1400 
 

3.0 -3  +17  +8  +15  -4  

14  NC  Zaidane Imrane  1400 
 

2.0 -4  -19  -11  +BYE  +20  

15  NC  Chilba Daria  1370 
 

3.0 -5  +11  +2  -13  +18  

16  NC  Galbiati Michele  1370 
 

2.0 +6  -7  +9  -5  -8  

17  NC  Truncellito Miriam  1367 
 

2.0 -7  -13  +BYE  -2  +11  

18  NC  Santarone Mattia  1358 
 

1.5 =8  -6  -21  +11  -15  

19  NC  Di Girolamo Francesc  1331 
 

2.0 -9  +14  -10  -6  +BYE  

20  NC  Arnaboldi Alessandro  1322 
 

1.0 -10  +BYE  -12  -8  -14  

21  NC  Scotti Eleonora  1283 
 

2.0 +BYE  -3  +18  -9  -2  
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